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Monday 9:35 am Vestavia Bowl Lanes 29 - 34
USBC Certification:

President: Liz Poole is on Lane 29 (205)836-1365
Secretary/Treasurer: Mattie Berry is on Lane 31 (205)854-4652
Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk22 02/17 5-6 1-2 3-4
Wk23 02/24 2-3 5-4 1-6
Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP
Place _# Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP Game Game Sers Sers
1 5 Rebels 14 2 43 24671 36407 488 675 1355 1922
2 1 Bad News 11 5 52 30163 37267 601 716 1626 1971
3 4 Sweet Sensation 9 7 38 24705 36336 469 655 1349 1937
4 2 Brown Sugar 7 9 45 29453 37231 535 655 1516 1889
5 3 Don't Stop Yet 4 12 33 27950 36227 547 662 1460 1805
6 6 Trouble 3 13 41 21689 35870 397 624 1132 1816
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes _ Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
29-30 Bad News 619 633 597 1849 4 <—>  Don't Stop Yet 562 553 582 1697 0
31-32  Trouble 559 572 569 1700 1 <> Sweet Sensation 556 606 588 1750 3
33-34  Rebels 610 663 649 1922 4 <—>  Brown Sugar 587 557 592 1736 0

Individual High Averages

184.09 Cora Johnson

166.22 Yolanda Callens

165.83 Brenda Griffin

163.71

Last Week's Top Scores

Rita Johnson

152.33 Mattie Berry

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

524 Bad News

474 Rebels

473 Brown Sugar
Scratch Game

1522 Bad News

1379 Brown Sugar

1355 Rebels
Scratch Series

199 Becky Hunter
192 Liz Poole
192 JoAnn Nabors

529 JoAnn Nabors
504 Becky Hunter

491 Liz Poole

Team Handicap Series

663 Rebels

633 Bad News

606 Sweet Sensation
Handicap Game

255 Liz Poole
253 Becky Hunter
244  JoAnn Nabors

1922 Rebels
1849 Bad News
1750 Sweet Sensation
Handicap Series
685 JoAnn Nabors
680 Liz Poole
666 Becky Hunter

Season High Scores

Scratch Game 601
469

Scratch Series 1626
1349

Handicap Game 716
655

Handicap Series 1971
1816

Scratch Game 268

210
192

Scratch Series 670

530
Handicap Game 283
255
Handicap Series 732
680
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Bad News
Sweet Sensation
Bad News
Sweet Sensation
Bad News
Sweet Sensation
Bad News
Trouble

Cora Johnson
Beverly Jackson
JoAnn Nabors

Cora Johnson
Beverly Jackson
Cora Johnson
Liz Poole

Rita Johnson
Liz Poole

547

1516

675

1937

234
204

627
529
263
253
724
676

Don't Stop Yet 535
Brown Sugar 1460
Rebels 662
Sweet Sensation 1922
Yolanda Callens 228
Mattie Berry 199
Rita Johnson 605
JoAnn Nabors 527
Rita Johnson 260
Becky Hunter 250
Cora Johnson 701

Brenda Griffin

673

Brown Sugar
Don't Stop Yet
Don't Stop Yet

Rebels

Rita Johnson
Becky Hunter

Yolanda Callens
Mattie Berry
Beverly Jackson
Sandra Hinkle
Beverly Jackson
Sandra Hinkle

488
397
1355
1132
655
624
1889
1805

Rebels
Trouble
Rebels
Trouble
Brown Sugar
Trouble
Brown Sugar
Don't Stop Yet

212
192

Brenda Griffin
Liz Poole

570
508
259
249
685
666

Brenda Griffin
Becky Hunter
Yolanda Callens
Mattie Berry
JoAnn Nabors
Becky Hunter
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
1 - Bad News
JoAnn Nabors 144 50 8240 57 192 529 244 685 175 192 162 529 685
Mattie Berry 152 43 9597 63 204 527 249 659 156 153 147 456 585
Cora Johnson 184 14 10493 57 268 670 283 724 al79 al179 al179 537 579
2 - Brown Sugar
Mary Saxton 138 55 8702 63 181 477 239 654 130 143 154 427 595
Brenda Griffin 165 31 10447 63 212 570 244 676 160 148 159 467 557
Rita Johnson 163 33 10150 62 228 627 263 732 178 147 160 485 584
3 - Don't Stop Yet
Deb Pressley 151 44 9109 60 189 492 232 615 146 130 188 464 596
Shirley J. Dorsey 142 52 1280 9 166 453 217 606 155 148 111 414 567
Yolanda B. Callens 166 30 10472 63 234 605 259 665 137 151 159 447 534
4 - Sweet Sensation
Emma G. Edwards 126 66 6821 54 166 438 234 633 140 126 118 384 582
Sandra Hinkle 117 74 6013 51 175 448 250 673 95 129 110 334 553
Beverly Jackson 148 46 9381 63 210 530 260 701 136 166 175 477 615
5 - Rebels
Becky A. Hunter 142 52 7689 54 199 508 253 666 143 162 199 504 666
Liz Poole 132 61 8324 63 192 491 255 680 158 192 141 491 680
VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 576
6 - Trouble
Ann Jones 121 71 5474 45 159 428 228 635 128 111 136 375 588
Carol Gayle 106 84 6050 57 141 375 225 633 90 120 92 302 554
Loleta Davis 119 72 5719 48 158 425 229 638 al14 al14 all4 342 558
Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Betty Boyd 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jerri Brown bk114 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
Snow Jones 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valerie Jones bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Florence Y. Peoples 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Norma Powell bk80 108 0 0 0 0 0 0
League Average Week-by-Week
175
150 g =D — e e =
== — —L=
1254
100+
754
50
254
0 — e — g +—+—
25 — 0+
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
|:| League Average Before Bowling [ Average of WOMEN's scores that night
—1l— Average of scores bowled MEN: +/- Men's Average
[ Above/Below League Average Women: +/- Women's Average
—@— Average of MEN's scores that night
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